THE HUT
DRINKS MENU



VODKA

JJ Whitley Artisanal Vodka
JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka
JJ Whitley Blood Orange

GIN

JJ Whitley Pink Gin

Chase GB

Chase Hedgerow Elderflower
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
Chase Sloe

RUM

Malibu

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Dead Mans Fingers Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced

LIQUEURS

Southern Comfort
Archers

Disaronno

Aperol (50ml)
Pimms No.1 (50ml)
Baileys (50ml)

England
England
England

England
England
England
England
England
England

Caribbean
Cuba
Cuba
Trinidad

USA
England
Italy
Italy
England

Ireland

WHISKEY & BOURBONS

Bells

Jameson

Scotland

Ireland

4.2
4.5
4.5

4.2
4.2
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6

4.2
4.2
4.3

4.5
4.5
4.5



Jack Daniels Tennessee 4.2
Jack Daniels Honey Tennessee 4.2

Makers Mark Kentucky 4.4

BRANDY & PORT

Courvoisier VS Cognac 4.2
TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Classico Tequila Mexico 3.9

all sparits are a 25ml measure unless stated otherwise

BEER & CIDER DRAUGHT

Thatcher’s Gold 4.s% England Cider Half2.4  Pint 4.8
Thatcher’s Fusion 4% England Cider Half2.5  Pint5
Blood Orange, Cloudy Lemon & Dark Berry

Beavertown 4.3% England IPA Half 2.55 Pint 5.1
Neck Oil

Birra Moretti 4.6% Italy Beer (ve) Half 2.6 Pint 5.2

BOTTLED & CANNED BEER

Doom Bar Zero o.0% England Ale 3.2
Heineken Zero 0.0% Netherlands Beer 3.2
Old Mout Berries & Cherries ~ New Zealand Cider 3.2
0% Alcohol-I'ree Cider o0.0%

Budweiser 4% USA Lager 4
Corona Extra 4.6% Mexico Lager 4
Peroni 5.1% Italy Beer 4

Doom Bar 4.3% England Ale 4.1



WINE & SPARKLING

WHITE WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml Btl

CENTRAL MONTE SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE 4.3 5 7.5 225
Aromas of grapefruit with hants of lemon & lime.

PINOT GRIGIO PRIMI SOLI ITALY 6 7 85 255
Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.

JARRAH WOOD AUSTRALIA 6 7 9 2
SEMILLON CHARDONNAY

A refreshing dry style with lively citrus fruit characters and a crisp finish.

~1

RED WINES 125ml 175ml 250ml Btl

CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT CHILE 4.3 5 7.5 22D
A beautiful bouquet of black cherries & red summer fruils.

MORADOR TINTO NAVARRA SPAIN 6 7 85 2
TEMPRANILLO
Clean and intense aromas of ripe cherry with a delicate hint of vamilla.

al
3y

EQUINO MALBEC ARGENTINA 6 7 9 27
A mix of plum, raspberry & blackberry, medium bodied yet soft & silky.

ROSE WINES 125ml 175ml 250ml Bt
CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT ROSE ~ CHILE 4.3 5 75 225

Flowery perfumes on the nose. A balanced sofi palate of redcurrantsand cherries.

CHARLIE ZIN - WHITE ZINFANDEL USA 6 7 85 295
Fruity and fresh with a elegant and harmonious aflertaste.

FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH  ITALY 6 7 85 295
Pale rose colour with raspberry fruit flavours and a delicate finish.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

125ml Bt
PROSECCO DOC FAMIGLIA BOTTER EXTRA DRY ITALY 6.5 27
Crisp & refreshing with typical white peach & apricots flavours.
PROSECCO ROSE DOC FAMIGLIA BOTTER ITALY 6.5 27

Light pink with a strawberry fragrance. Delicate & smooth with floral notes.



CANNED SOFT DRINKS

Still | Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml)

Marlish Sparkling Sicilian Lemon Water | Elderflower Water
Coca Cola Zero

Lemonade

Coca Cola

San Pellegrino Aranciata | Limonata

Cawston Press Ginger Beer | Cloudy Apple

JUICES

Cawston Press
Apple & Summer Berries | Apple & Mango | Apple & Pear

Orange | Apple | Cranberry | Pineapple | Tomato

Slushie Half 3

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS
J20

Appletiser

Sparkling Elderflower

FEVER-TREE BOTTLES

Aromatic Tonic | Indian Tonic | Refreshing Light Tonic

Refreshing Light Tonic | Mediterranean Tonic | Elderflower Tonic

Ginger Ale

CORDIAL

Blackcurrant | Orange | Lime | Elderflower

1.3

1.5
1.5
1.7
1.7
1.7

1.2

2.8

Pint 4.5

2.7
2.7
2.7

2.5



COFFEE

Single/Double Espresso 2.5/ 3

Single or double shot of coffee

Americano 3.1

Double shot of coffee with hot water

Latte 3.2
Single shot with silky hot milk

Caramel | Vanilla Latte 3.8
A deliciously flavoured silky hot coffee

Flat White 3.4

A shorter coffee with a double shot & silky hot milk

Cappuccino 3.4
Double shot with frothy milk

Mocha 3.4

A shot of cofee combined with chocolate & silky hot milk

Irish Coffee 6.5

Irish Whiskey topped with a double shot of coffee & fresh cream

Add flavoured syrup to any of the above for an additional 50p

TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE

Pot of Tea for one 2.5
English Breakfast | Decaf | Earl Grey | St Clemenets Lemon | Berry
Green | Peppermint

Hot Chocolate 3.2
We will always do our best to accommodate so please ask your server if
you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements

*QOat & Soya Milk available*

V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan GF = Gluten Free DF = Dairy Free



