



THE HUT  
DRINKS MENU

## VODKA

JJ Whitley Artisanal Vodka	England	4.2
JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka	England	4.5
JJ Whitley Blood Orange	England	4.5

## GIN

JJ Whitley Pink Gin	England	4.2
Chase GB	England	4.2
Chase Hedgerow Elderflower	England	4.6
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo	England	4.6
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple	England	4.6
Chase Sloe	England	4.6

## RUM

Malibu	Caribbean	4
Bacardi Carta Blanca	Cuba	4.2
Dead Mans Fingers Spiced	Cuba	4.2
Kraken Black Spiced	Trinidad	4.3

## LIQUEURS

Southern Comfort	USA	4
Archers	England	4
Disaronno	Italy	4
Aperol (50ml)	Italy	4.5
Pimms No.1 (50ml)	England	4.5
Baileys (50ml)	Ireland	4.5

## WHISKEY & BOURBONS

Bells	Scotland	4
Jameson	Ireland	4.1

Jack Daniels	Tennessee	4.2
Jack Daniels Honey	Tennessee	4.2
Makers Mark	Kentucky	4.4

## BRANDY & PORT

Courvoisier VS	Cognac	4.2
----------------	--------	-----

## TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Classico Tequila	Mexico	3.9
------------------------------	--------	-----

*all spirits are a 25ml measure unless stated otherwise*

## BEER & CIDER DRAUGHT

Thatcher's Gold 4.8%	England	Cider	Half 2.4	Pint 4.8
Thatcher's Fusion 4%	England	Cider	Half 2.5	Pint 5
Blood Orange, Cloudy Lemon & Dark Berry				
Beavertown 4.3%	England	IPA	Half 2.55	Pint 5.1
Neck Oil				
Birra Moretti 4.6%	Italy	Beer (ve)	Half 2.6	Pint 5.2

## BOTTLED & CANNED BEER

Doom Bar Zero 0.0%	England	Ale	3.2
Heineken Zero 0.0%	Netherlands	Beer	3.2
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0% Alcohol-Free Cider 0.0%	New Zealand	Cider	3.2
Budweiser 4.5%	USA	Lager	4
Corona Extra 4.6%	Mexico	Lager	4
Peroni 5.1%	Italy	Beer	4
Doom Bar 4.3%	England	Ale	4.1

## WINE & SPARKLING

### WHITE WINE

			125ml	175ml	250ml	Btl
CENTRAL MONTE SAUVIGNON BLANC	CHILE	4.3	5	7.5	22.5	
<i>Aromas of grapefruit with hints of lemon &amp; lime.</i>						

PINOT GRIGIO PRIMI SOLI	ITALY	6	7	8.5	25.5
<i>Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.</i>					

JARRAH WOOD SEMILLON CHARDONNAY	AUSTRALIA	6	7	9	27
<i>A refreshing dry style with lively citrus fruit characters and a crisp finish.</i>					

### RED WINES

			125ml	175ml	250ml	Btl
CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT	CHILE	4.3	5	7.5	22.5	
<i>A beautiful bouquet of black cherries &amp; red summer fruits.</i>						

MORADOR TINTO NAVARRA TEMPRANILLO	SPAIN	6	7	8.5	25.5
<i>Clean and intense aromas of ripe cherry with a delicate hint of vanilla.</i>					

EQUINO MALBEC	ARGENTINA	6	7	9	27
<i>A mix of plum, raspberry &amp; blackberry, medium bodied yet soft &amp; silky.</i>					

### ROSE WINES

			125ml	175ml	250ml	Btl
CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT ROSE	CHILE	4.3	5	7.5	22.5	
<i>Flowery perfumes on the nose. A balanced soft palate of redcurrants and cherries.</i>						

CHARLIE ZIN - WHITE ZINFANDEL	USA	6	7	8.5	29.5
<i>Fruity and fresh with a elegant and harmonious aftertaste.</i>					

FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	ITALY	6	7	8.5	29.5
<i>Pale rose colour with raspberry fruit flavours and a delicate finish.</i>					

### CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

			125ml		Btl
PROSECCO DOC FAMIGLIA BOTTER EXTRA DRY	ITALY	6.5			27
<i>Crisp &amp; refreshing with typical white peach &amp; apricots flavours.</i>					

PROSECCO ROSE DOC FAMIGLIA BOTTER	ITALY	6.5			27
<i>Light pink with a strawberry fragrance. Delicate &amp; smooth with floral notes.</i>					

## CANNED SOFT DRINKS

Still   Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml)	1.3
Marlish Sparkling Sicilian Lemon Water   Elderflower Water	1.5
Coca Cola Zero	1.5
Lemonade	1.5
Coca Cola	1.7
San Pellegrino Aranciata   Limonata	1.7
Cawston Press Ginger Beer   Cloudy Apple	1.7

## JUICES

Cawston Press	1.2
Apple & Summer Berries   Apple & Mango   Apple & Pear	
Orange   Apple   Cranberry   Pineapple   Tomato	2.8
Slushie	Half 3      Pint 4.5

## BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

J20	2.7
Appletiser	2.7
Sparkling Elderflower	2.7

## FEVER-TREE BOTTLES

Aromatic Tonic   Indian Tonic   Refreshing Light Tonic	2.5
Refreshing Light Tonic   Mediterranean Tonic   Elderflower Tonic	
Ginger Ale	

## CORDIAL

Blackcurrant   Orange   Lime   Elderflower	1
--	---

## C O F F E E

**Single/Double Espresso 2.5 / 3**  
Single or double shot of coffee

**Americano 3.1**  
Double shot of coffee with hot water

**Latte 3.2**  
Single shot with silky hot milk

**Caramel | Vanilla Latte 3.8**  
A deliciously flavoured silky hot coffee

**Flat White 3.4**  
A shorter coffee with a double shot & silky hot milk

**Cappuccino 3.4**  
Double shot with frothy milk

**Mocha 3.4**  
A shot of coffee combined with chocolate & silky hot milk

**Irish Coffee 6.5**  
Irish Whiskey topped with a double shot of coffee & fresh cream

*Add flavoured syrup to any of the above for an additional 50p*

## TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE

Pot of Tea for one 2.5  
English Breakfast | Decaf | Earl Grey | St Clemenets Lemon | Berry  
Green | Peppermint

Hot Chocolate 3.2

We will always do our best to accommodate so please ask your server if  
you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements

**\*Oat & Soya Milk available\***

V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan GF = Gluten Free DF = Dairy Free